PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Refrigeration Fan Motors
Installation Accessories
Universal, multi-fit fan motors, ideal for replacement in
nearly all industrial and commercial refrigeration and
ventilation equipment.
•  Individually-boxed complete with fixings.
•  1000mm power cord for greater flexibility of installation.
•  3 tapped holes for front-mounting.
•  3 tapped holes for rear-mounting.
•  Adjustable bolt-plate for base-mounting on brackets.
•  Adjustable bolt-plate for top-mounting on brackets.
•  4 corner bolts for ring-mounting.
•  CE-certified.
•  RHOS-compliant.
•  12 month, no-quibble warranty.
Pump House
Glaisdale Drive East, Nottingham, NG8 4LY
Tel ~ 0115 900 5858   Fax ~ 0115 929 4468
Email ~ sales@pumphousepumps.com   Website ~ www.pumphousepumps.com
FM-10W
Part Code Description Watts Voltage Frequency Revs Cable Length Master Pack
Quantity
FM-5W 5 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 5 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 12
FM-7W 7 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 7 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 12
FM-10W 10 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 10 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 12
FM-16W 16 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 16 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 12
FM-18W 18 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 18 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 12
FM-25W 25 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 25 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 9
FM-34W 34 W Multi-Fit Fan Motor 34 W 240 V 50 / 60 Hz 1300 / 1500  rpm 1 m 9